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R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Details

Hand rails safely allow golfers to clean shoes with
less chance of slipping and falling. Durable
aluminum tubing and cast fittings are black powder
coated for long life. "Please Clean Shoe Spikes" Sign

Included with all Rail Kits.

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
RP203-9

RP570
RP570-1
RP570-2

RP570-3

R&R Products

Allen Screw - Base
Locking

Sign - Hand Rail Clean
Spikes

Eyebolt - Sign 1/4-20 x
4

Nut - 1/4-20 Cap
Zinc/Acron

Nut - 1/4-20 Hex Jam
Zinc



