

Single Hand Rail RP559





Details

Hand rails safely allow golfers to clean shoes with less chance of slipping and falling. Durable aluminum tubing and cast fittings are black powder coated for long life. "Please Clean Shoe Spikes" Sign Included with all Rail Kits.

Specifications

Manufacturer R&R Products

Replacement Parts

Replacement i al to	
RP203-9	Allen Screw - Base
	Locking
RP570	Sign - Hand Rail Clean
	Spikes
RP570-1	Eyebolt - Sign 1/4-20 x
	4
RP570-2	Nut - 1/4-20 Cap
	Zinc/Acron
RP570-3	Nut - 1/4-20 Hex Jam
	Zinc

R&R Products Inc

3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714 800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/